

Emmy Award-Winner Vicki Lawrence Brings 'Vicki Lawrence and Mama: A Two-Woman Show' to Sedona

Vicki Lawrence and "Mama" bring their two-woman comedy show to Sedona on Feb. 22. Tickets range from \$49 to \$200 VIP. Don't miss the laughs!

SEDONA, AZ, UNITED STATES, December 10, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- Comedy legend Vicki Lawrence, known and loved for her Emmy-winning performances on The Carol Burnett Show and her iconic role as "Mama" in Mama's Family, is bringing her hilarious new production, Vicki Lawrence and Mama: A Two-Woman Show, to the Sedona Performing Arts Center on Saturday, February 22 at 8:00 PM.



Vicki Lawrence and Mama

This unforgettable evening of laughter will feature a mix of stand-up, musical comedy, and razorsharp observations about life. Fans can expect Vicki's trademark wit and the unpredictable antics of "Mama," one of television's most beloved characters.

"We are beyond thrilled to welcome Vicki Lawrence to Sedona!" said Patrick Schweiss, Executive Director of the Sedona International Film Festival. "Her humor, charisma, and incredible talent are legendary. This is going to be a night of side-splitting laughter and unforgettable entertainment. You won't want to miss it!"

Vicki Lawrence added, "I think people will get a kick out of the things Mama has an opinion about. We're creating new material with a more modern and cutting edge. Where Mama is concerned, expect the unexpected. There's really nothing she can't do. I hope people will be pleasantly surprised by a side of Vicki they may never have seen...I know they will be looking forward to Mama, and for her part, that crazy old gal will be up to the challenge." THIS IS A SEPARATE TICKETED SPECIAL EVENT.

- \$59 General Admission
- \$49 for Sedona Film Festival Members

• \$200 VIP Tickets: Includes premium seating and a meet-and-greet with Vicki Lawrence before the show (limited to 20 people).

Limited seating is available, so purchase your tickets now at <u>https://bit.ly/4f5dzYG</u>!

Media Contact: Patrick Schweiss, Executive Director Phone: 928-301-7455 Email: director@sedonafilmfestival.com

٢٢

We are thrilled to welcome Vicki Lawrence to Sedona! Her humor, charisma, and incredible talent are legendary. This is going to be a night of side-splitting laughter and unforgettable entertainment." *Patrick Schweiss*

Donnald L Jersey Strategic3C +1 7029376321 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook



Vicki Lawrence



Vicki Lawrence



Vicki Lawrence and Mama

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/767720738

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.